PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jeremy de Souza	03/30/2006
Pravin K. Santiago	03/30/2006
Stephen H. Wright	03/30/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11395041

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)836-8957

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: v-melp@microsoft.com
Correspondent Name: Albert S. Michalik

Address Line 1: 704 - 228th Ave. N.E., Ste. 193
Address Line 4: Sammamish, WASHINGTON 98074

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 6150

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Albert S. Michalik

Total Attachments: 1

source=6150 assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017497 FRAME: 0869

500095888

OP \$40 00 11

MS Docket No. 315286.01 (OC Docket No. 6150)

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

We, Jeremy de Souza, Pravin K. Santiag invented subject matter ("INVENTION") disclos	•	· ·
entitled Mirror Driver Notification of Device In	•	• •
("APPLICATION"), which:		
will be filed without this ex	ecuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT	T. ASSIGNOR
hereby authorizes, and req	uests, ASSIGNEE'S legal repr	esentatives, of
Law Offices of Albert S. Mic	chalik, 704 – 228th Avenue N	VE, Suite 193,
Sammamish, Washington 9	8074, who are associated w	ith customer
number 000039254, to ins	ert here in parenthesis (U.S.	Serial No.
file	ed) this
APPLICATION'S U.S. Serial N	Number and filing date, wher	n known;
was filed on and w	vas given U.S. Serial No	;
is filed concurrently herewi	ith;	
Microsoft Corporation, a Washir	ngton Corporation, on behal	f of itself and its
successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitle	ed to, and is desirous of acq	uiring, the entire
and exclusive rights, title and interest in the I	NVENTION and the APPLICAT	TION (and all
other applications and patents derived therefore	rom, such as continuing app	lications, in and
for the United States, its territories, and all fo	-	
For good and valuable consider		
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNO	·	
ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights, title	· ·	ION and the
APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES	• •	
ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all		, -
making and prosecution of the APPLICATION		_
regarding letters patent derived therefrom, ar	• •	ting and
perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and APPL	JCATION DERIVATIVES).	
3130106	Jumy ch (
DATE	Jeremy de S	Souza
- A 00 - 1 2 /	1. 10.	•
30 M March 2006	1 Mm Vos	
DATE	Pravin K. Sa	ntiago
3/30/06	Shela H.	That
DATE	Stephen H. V	Vright

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 04/19/2006

PATENT

REEL: 017497 FRAME: 0870